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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Huertas318
Fliptastic

9.400 9.100 9.2009.400 37.100
3T 2 2T 1 1 

1 

Lydiah Wilfred-Donahue376
Spectrum

9.400 8.900 8.5009.500 36.300
4T 4 1 9T 2 

2 

Avery Coakley377
Spectrum

9.100 9.150 8.8008.850 35.900
9T 1 11 2T 3 

3 

Brianna Buckley378
Spectrum

9.000 8.500 8.5509.400 35.450
12* 7T 3T 6T 4T

4T

Avery Rivers392
Spectrum

9.000 9.000 8.5008.950 35.450
11* 3 8T 10T 5T

5T

Hannah Stefanilo315
Fliptastic

9.600 8.000 8.5509.250 35.400
1T 14 5T 7T 6 

6 

Janessa Gomes383
Spectrum

8.800 8.300 8.8009.300 35.200
15* 10T 4 3T 7T

7T

Chloe Lavigne390
Spectrum

8.800 8.600 8.5509.250 35.200
14* 5T 6T 8T 8T

8T

Sadey Hedlund385
Spectrum

9.300 8.400 8.6008.800 35.100
6T 9 12 4T 9 

9 

Ashlee Mastrodomenico338
O'Learys

8.600 8.600 8.6009.050 34.850
16 6T 7 5T 10 

10 

Brianna Di Marco335
O'Learys

9.300 8.500 8.0008.950 34.750
7T 8T 9T 14T 11 

11 

Summer Rizzo340
O'Learys

9.000 8.200 8.5008.900 34.600
13T 13 10 11T 12 

12 

Eva Maloof337
O'Learys

9.600 8.300 8.0508.475 34.425
2T 11T 14 13 13 

13 

Sarah Simon341
O'Learys

9.100 8.300 8.0008.700 34.100
10T 12T 13 15T 14 

14 

Sera DeBaggis360
TGP

9.200 7.500 8.2507.800 32.750
8 15 15 12 15 

15 

Caroline Di Marco336
O'Learys

9.400 7.100 7.4007.450 31.350
5T 16 16 16 16 

16 
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